3M™ Infrared Thermometer Model IR-60EXPL2
213FAX 800-245-0329
D
IAG
N
O
STIC A
N

om
eters
Ordering Information for 3M™ Infrared Thermometers
Product
Number Description UPC
(054007-)
Billing
Unit
Inner Unit
Pack
Minimum Order
Case Qty.
IR-500 Infrared Thermometer Sgl Laser 43556 each 1/box 20
IR-999 Infrared Thermometer Sgl Laser 44412 each – 1
IR-999NI Infrared Thermometer Sgl Laser NIST Certified 44433 each 1/case 1
IR-1100 Infrared Thermometer Circ Laser 44414 each – 1
IR-1100NI Infrared Thermometer Circ Laser Certified 44435 each – 1
IR-1400 Infrared Thermometer Circ Laser 44415 each – 1
IR-1400IS Infrared Thermometer Intrinsically Safe w/ Probe 53262* each – 1
IIR-1400NI Infrared Thermometer Circ Laser Certified 44436 each – 1
IR-60L2 Infrared Thermometer 3 Dot Laser 42840 each – 1
IR-60L2NI Infrared Thermometer 3 Dot Laser Certified 42843 each – 1
IR-60CFO Infrared Thermometer, Close Focus model 43961 each – 1
IR-60EXPL2-1 Infrared Thermometer 3 Dot Laser 42852 each – 1
IR-60EXPL2NI-1 Infrared Thermometer 3 Dot Laser 42855 each – 1
IR-60EXCFO Infrared Thermometer, Close Focus w/ software 44440 each – 1
IR-60EXPL2-2 Infrared Thermometer 3 Dot Laser 42856 each – 1
IR-60EXPL2NI-2 Infrared Thermometer 3 Dot Laser 42859 each – 1
IR Probe RTD Temp Probe for IR-1100 and IR-1400 53264* each – 1
*UPC prefix 051128-
For repair and/or calibration of Infrared Thermometers, call (888) 993-5853.
effective way to